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SECTION FOUR Dramatic, Photoplays
Pages 1 to 10 rattttttam Autos, Real Estate

VOL. xxxvi. PORTLAND, OREGON, SUNDAY MORNING, DECEMBER 1G, 1917. NO. 50.

THE QUESTIONNAIRE BUREAU HAVE YOUR PHOTOGRAPHS COLORED
established for the benefit of all men subject to draft, Our Miss Myra Helm is an artist in coloring photo-

graphsis in charge of a duly authorized associate member of and prints in oil paint. She is considered the
the local legal advisory board, authorized to admin-
ister

man most expert worker on the Coast. Bring your Christ-
masoaths. Notary public in constant attendance. Hours Merchandise of J Merit-Only- photos and prints in at once they make charnv-in- g

9 A. M. to 9:30 P. M. until Christmas. Mezzanine. gifts, and the time is not long now. Sixth Floor.

SENSATIONAL HOLIDAY SALE

Handsome uoats at rice
one hundred and twenty Coats in ones and twos broken assortments of the season's very smartest models. ' The handsomest and most popular materials,

ABOUT POM POM CLOTH and WOOL VELOUR. Coats with deep cape .or shawl collars of self material. Coats with large collars of
. and Coats with handsome collars of Hudson Seal. Many with deep cuffs to match.

Plain colored, fancy striped or figured linings add much to the richness of these Coats. Some are lined throughout with fine silks and others are half lined.
All are made on full sweeping lines, so fashionable this season, and so becoming. Coats with straight waists and full skirts and full coats with all-rou-

nd belts are
both shown. The colors are BLACK, NAVY, PLUM, GREEN, BROWN, BEETROOT and all the most popular shades.

I

hkSb French Ivory (Comp.) PRICE

..... Manicure Set, in leather case; 9 pieces. ... $ .4.49..... Henkel Manicure Sets, in gift boxes .89..... Hat Pin Holders, very dainty. ......... .29..... Hair Brushes, many styles and sizes ...... 2.98..... Powder Boxes and Hair Receivers .59..... Candle Sticks, complete with candle 1.39..... Manicure Pieces, oval or square handles.. .25..... Manicure Scissors, with enamel handles. . . .89
Mala Floor. -

here Dainty Stationery Gifts PRICE ,

..... Box Paper and Correspondence Cards. ... $ .65...... Box of. Paper; 2 colors,3 sizes... 1.00...... Children's Writing Paper at .25...... 1 --Quire Gift Box of Writing Paper .25...... Narcissus Bulbs in gift boxes. $1.80. "90c .30...... Sodiers and Sailors Writing Notes, box . . .40...... Dennison's Sealing Wax Sets, 60c and. . . . .35..... Waterman's Fountain Pens, from $27 to. . 2.50
Main Floor.

Women's Holiday Neckw'r PRICE

..... Dainty Stocks and Jabots, from $ .50..... Marabou Capes and Stoles, from $19.50 to 6.75..... Knitted Skating Caps, all colors, at 1.00...... Knitted Cap and Scarf Sets, all colors. ... 2.50..... Ostrich Boas, in becoming colors. $9.50 to 5.00..... Real Filet Lace Collars, from $8.50 to. . . 17.50..... Hand-Embroider- ed Georgette Collars, $2 to 7.50..... Knit ,Scarfs .-
- 2.00

Main Floor.

heSb Christmas Handkerchiefs PRICE

..... Sunspun, pure linen, hand emb.. 3 for. ... $ 1.00..... Alpine, pure linen, box of 3 for .75..... Novelty Embroidered Handkerchiefs, 3 for .50..... Mountain Home and Alpine, embroidered. .25..... Children's Hdkfs., in checker board box. . .25
Children's Hdkfs., in Xmas box, 3 for. . . .15..... Kewpie Hdkfs. for Kiddies. 3 in box .25..... Hand Embroidered Initial Handkerchiefs . . .20

I Main Floor.

here Linens for Xmas Gifts PRICB

..... Linen Towels, with monogram space $ .69
Fancy Bath Towel Sets as lowas .60
Embroidered Pillow Cases 1.25..... 1 Linen Luncheon Sets 3.00...... Unen Towels .49..... Linen Embroidered Napkins, dozen 3.75
Imported Pattern Table Cloths, 2x2 2.10..... Scalloped Linen Table Cloths 4.00

Second Floor.

hee Holiday Wearables PriCE
..... Women's Fiber or Wool Sweaters . $ 6.95

Pretty Silk Petticoats.... 5.00
Dainty Gift Blouses. $6.75 and 4.95
Children's Sets of Furs 2.00..... White Iceland Fox Scarfs 8.50
Hudson Seal Scarf 22.50
Hud son Seal Muff .) 25.00 I

Wolf Collar 45.00
I Third Floor.

A

THE ORIGINAL PRICE TICKETS REMAIN ON ALL THESE COATS JUST DIVIDE BY TWO AND YOU
HAVE THE SPECIAL HOLIDAY PRICE! FOR A MOST PRACTICAL GIFT ONE THAT WILL GIVE SERVICE
FOR AN ENTIRE YEAR OR LONGER ONE OF THESE HANDSOME COATS IS THE GIFT IDEAL.

Coats Regularly $35M j A HALF PRICE
Coats Regularly $40.00
Coats Regularly $50.00 ) MONDAY

SINCE THERE ARE BUT ONE TWO COATS EACH KIND, AND THE REDUCTIONS ARE SO RADICAL, EVERY SALE MUST
BE FINAL TELEPHONE ORDERS, COATS RESERVED, NONE APPROVAL OR EXCHANGED.

- Third Floor Lipman, Wolfe & Cq

Your XMAS GIFT BALLOT Solve Your Gift Problem NOW
here Women's Holiday Gloves PRiCE

. Vallier's --Washable French Kid Gloves. $ 3.00..... Imported French Kid Gloves at ........ . 2.00
Fine French Lambskin Gloves at 1.49..... Washable Lambskin Gloves.'., 2.00
Selected Mocha Gloves at 2.50
Novelty Mocha Gloves, trimmed 2.75
Women's Fur-Line- d Gloves 2.75
Children's Fleece-Line- d Gloves .75

Main Floor.

here Silverware for Xmas Gifts PRICE

Six Knives, Forks, Community Par Plate $ 2.95
42-pie- ce Edwin M. Knowles Dinnerware 4.95..... Mahogany Finished Smoking Stand 1.45..... Hand-Painte- d China Cake Plates . ' .65
Hand-Painte- d China Comb & Brush Trays .79
Hand-Painte- d Chocolate Sets 3.25
Pottery Ash Receivers .23

. . . . . Jap. Lacquer Candy Box 1.95
Sixth Floor.)
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For Baby's Christmas
Babies Silk Hose, many kinds
Cunning Little Bootees
Dainty Crochet Sacques
Dainty Sweater Sets for Baby
Baby Record Books
Dainty Cashmere Sacques . . . .
Afghans fcnd Buggy Robes ; .

Blankets for Baby
Fourth Floor.

Holiday Knit Goods
Children's Knit Slippers
Ladies Knit "Slippers, pair
Knitted Hug-Me-Tigh- ts, all colors
Square and Long Knitted Shawls
Children's Sweaters, in all colors
Children's Toques and Tarns
Children's Scarf Sets from
Children's Slip-O- n Sweaters".

F'onrth Floor.

Lingerie, & Boudoir Caps
Dainty Boudoir Caps . .
Fancy Camisoles, all kinds .

Cap and Slipper Sets, from
Cap and Garter Sets, at $1.75 and
Boudoir Slippers, many styles, as low as. .

Philippine Envelope Chemise
Philippine Hand-Mad- e Gowns
Crepe de Chine Night Gowns

Fourth Floor.

Xmas Negligee Gifts
Crepe de Chine Negligees. . .
Silk Japanese Kimonos, all styles, $ 1 9.95 to
Japanese Padded Robes, from $ I 1 .50 to
Japanese Challie Kimonos, from $6.95 to
Women's Bath-Loungi- Robes, $ 1 4.50 to
Corduroy Robes, all colors, $14.50 to...
Children's Bath Robes, 6 to 14. .
Children's Bath Robes, 2 to 6

Fourth Floor.

PRICE
; .85

.35

.75
4.45

.85
1.25
1.69
.75

.75

.85
2.50
5.00
2.19

.75
2.25
4.95

iPRICE

.59

.98
1.75
1.25
1.25
3.39
3.39
4.95

PRICB

$11.50
9.95
9.45
2.39
3.79
3.59
1.79
1.39

i

here Holiday Jewelry price
..... Solid Gold Diamond Set Cuff Links.... $ 4.50..... Elgin Military Wrist Watches 14.00..... Havone Nickel Silver Cigarette Cases. . . . 1.95

12-Kar- at Gold-Fille- d Waldemar Chains. . 2.00
Riviera Oriental Pearl Necklaces 6.00
Mesh Bags, guaranteed soldered mesh . . . 4.75
Solid Gold Agate Rings at . . 2.25
Solid Gold, Diamond Set Lavalliers 5.00

Main Floor.

Sere XmaS Luggage price
..... Xmas Sewed Seal Handbags $18.00

. Women's Sewed Calf Handbags 19.00
Women's Sewed Cowhide Handbags.... 14.00
Women's 22-inc- h Seal Suitcases 24.00
Women's 1 ch Belber Bag 7.00
Men's or Women's Cowhide Bags 8.75
Large Walrus Handbag, 18 inches 6.50
Fitted Auto Lunch Kits as low as 6.50

Mesaanlne.

MARK
HERE Art Needlework Gifts

Fancy Covered Candy Boxes, from 25c to
Fancy Topped Knitting Pins at $ 1 .00 and
Ready-to-U- se Table Scarfs, Covers, 50c to
Flower and Sewing Baskets, 25c to
Silk Parry Bags, many styles, from $1 to. .
Ribbon Vanities, all colors, from 35c to . . .
Cretonne Doilie Rolls, from 50c to
Cretonne Laundry Bags, from 65c to

Fifth Floor.

PRICE

3.00
2.00
9.00
5.50
6.00
1.00
1.50
1.25

heSe Gifts for the Home PRICE

Hoover Vacuum Sweeper, $5 down, month $ 5.00
9x1 ot Tapestry Rugs, very special at 19.85
Cretonne Waste Baskets, white frames.... .59..... 1 3x24-inc- h Coco. Door Mats, special at. . .73
Colored Bordered Curtain Voile, yard at , .19..... Cretonne Bag Lengths, each, from 50c to. 1.75
Mahogany Foot Stools, lovely Xmas gifts 4.95
Folding Card Tables, useful in many ways 1.95

j Fifth Floor.

here Pin Cushions, Shears, Etc. PriCE

..... Lady Dainty Pin Cushions. ... ...... . $ .25
Lady Dainty Sewing Sets, 50c and .25
Ribbon Covered Shoe Trees, $ 1 , 75c and .50...... Needle Books, all styles, 60c, 35c and. . . .25
Embroidery Scissors, all kinds, $1 to.... .25

. ... . Shears. 6 to 8 inches. $1.10 and .80
Children's Work Boxes at 25c and .15
Boys' Pocket Knives, with Chains, 65c and .35

Main Floor.

here Leather Purses & Frames PRiCE

..... Genuine Pin Seal Bags and Strap Purses. . $ 3.50..... Leather Collar Bags, black and brown. . . 1.75..... "First-Aid- " Cases, completely fitted 1.50
Air Cushions for Army use 1.75
Rubber Lined Folding Wash Basin 1.50..... Loose-Le- af Cook Books, very convenient. . 1.75..... Limousine Boxes, completely fitted 9.00
Silk Velvet Bags, large assortment...... 3.50

Main Floor.l

here Xmas Gifts for Men j
PR"iCE

..... Handsome Neckwear All styles $ .98..... Silk and Worsted Hosiery, pair .69
Gloves, all styles, from $7.50 to 50
Handkerchiefs All initials, box of 6. . . . 1.50
Silk Shirts Handsome patterns 3.95
Flannelette Pajamas All styles 1.48
Mufflers and Scarfs 1.00
Smoking Jackets Good colors 4.65

Main Floor.

MARK
HERE Dolls and Toys

Kewpie Dolls, very special
Nonbreakable Character Dolls
Garden Barrows, very special
Little Red Chairs, rockers or straight. . . .
Express Automobiles, special at
Friction Engines, special at
Folding Go-Cart- s, special at
Medium Barking Dogs at

Toydom. Raaement.

PRICE

.79

.98

.25

.29

.98

heEe Pictures and Frames price
Sterlum Picture Frames for $ .45
Stand Frames, gold and silver .98
Framed Pictures, all kinds .89
Stand Picture Frames, with feet 1.48
Stand Mirrors, gold and fancy 2.98..... French Mirrors, with pictures 3.98
Ruskin Proofs, here at $3.00 and. .... . 2.00

Sixth Floor.

here Holiday Ribbon Gifts PRICE

..... Warp Print and Hair Bow Ribbons, yd. . $ .25
Hair Bow Ribbons, all colors, yard
Hair Bows, tied, ready for use .33..... Ribbon for tying holiday packages .15
Ribbonzene, for packages, 10-ya-

rd spools
Ribbon "Bags, beautiful designs 2.95
Shopping and Knitting Bags, $3.50 and.. 7.50

Main Floor.

MARK
HERE

MARK
HERE

Size

Women's Silk Stockings
Heavy Pure Thread Silk Hose, 54 shades
Best Grade Pure Silk Stockings, with clocks
Silk Stockings, with lisle garter tops
Good Fiber Silk Stockings, 34 colors
Silk Lisle Stockings, white or black
Warm Cashmere Stockings, three pairs for
Girls Silk Lisle Stockings, all colors
Boys Heavy Lisle Stockings,6 to II....

Main Floor.

Household Gifts
1 1 -- Piece Fry Glass Baking Set. .......

Three-Piec- e Carving Sets
Earthen Jardinieres
Silver-Plate- d Tea Spoons
Nickel-Plate- d Casserole Sets
Nickel-Plate- d Jelly Servers
Maytag Electric Washing Machines
Fireless Cookers at $20.00 and

Baaeme-nt- .

.19

.85

.25

.29

.10

PRICE

1.25
2.50
1.50

.75

.50
1.O0
.35
.35

PRICE

3.49
2.00

.59

.98
1.98
1.35

70.00
14.00
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