

Oregonian.

Dramatic, Photoplays Autos, Real Estate

VOL. XXXVI.

PORTLAND, OREGON, SUNDAY MORNING, DECEMBER 16, 1917.

NO. 50.



THE QUESTIONNAIRE BUREAU established for the benefit of all men subject to draft, is in charge of a duly authorized associate member of the local legal advisory board, authorized to administer oaths. Notary public in constant attendance, Hours 9 A. M. to 9:30 P. M. until Christmas, Mezzanine.

Sigman Wolfe & Co.

Merchandise of Merit Only

HAVE YOUR PHOTOGRAPHS COLORED

Our Miss Myra Helm is an artist in coloring photographs and prints in oil paint. She is considered the most expert worker on the Coast. Bring your Christmas photos and prints in at once—they make charming gifts, and the time is not long now. Sixth Floor.



A SENSATIONAL HOLIDAY SALE Handsome Coats at Half Price

A BOUT one hundred and twenty Coats—in ones and twos—broken assortments of the season's very smartest models. The handsomest and most popular materials, BROADCLOTH, POM POM CLOTH and WOOL VELOUR. Coats with deep cape or shawl collars of self material. Coats with large collars of Kit Coney and Coats with handsome collars of Hudson Seal. Many with deep cuffs to match.

—Plain colored, fancy striped or figured linings add much to the richness of these Coats. Some are lined throughout with fine silks and others are half lined.

—All are made on full sweeping lines, so fashionable this season, and so becoming. Coats with straight waists and full skirts and full coats with all-round belts are both shown. The colors are BLACK, NAVY, PLUM, GREEN, BROWN, BEETROOT—and all the most popular shades.

—THE ORIGINAL PRICE TICKETS REMAIN ON ALL THESE COATS—JUST DIVIDE BY TWO AND YOU HAVE THE SPECIAL HOLIDAY PRICE! FOR A MOST PRACTICAL GIFT—ONE THAT WILL GIVE SERVICE FOR AN ENTIRE YEAR—OR LONGER—ONE OF THESE HANDSOME COATS IS THE GIFT IDEAL.

Coats Regularly \$35.00
Coats Regularly \$40.00
Coats Regularly \$50.00

At HALF PRICE MONDAY

SINCE THERE ARE BUT ONE OR TWO COATS OF EACH KIND, AND THE REDUCTIONS ARE SO RADICAL, EVERY SALE MUST BE FINAL—NO TELEPHONE ORDERS, NO COATS RESERVED, NONE ON APPROVAL OR EXCHANGED.

Third Floor-Lipman, Wolfe & Ca

Your XMAS GIFT BALLOT—Solve Your Gift Problem NOW

MARK HERE	French Ivory (Comp.)	PRICE
•••••	Manicure Set, in leather case: 9 pieces Henkel Manicure Sets, in gift boxes Hat Pin Holders, very dainty Hair Brushes, many styles and sizes Powder Boxes and Hair Receivers Candle Sticks, complete with candle Manicure Pieces, oval or square handles Manicure Scissors, with enamel handles —Main Floor.	\$ 4.49 .89 .29 2.98 .59 1.39 .25 .89

MARK	Women's Holiday Gloves	PRICE
	Vallier's Washable French Kid Gloves	\$ 3.00 2.00 1.49 2.00 2.50 2.75 2.75 .75

PRICE	Holiday Jewelry	MARK HERE
\$ 4.50	Solid Gold Diamond Set Cuff Links	
14.00	Elgin Military Wrist Watches	
1.95	Havone Nickel Silver Cigarette Cases	
2.00	12-Karat Gold-Filled Waldemar Chains	
6.00	Riviera Oriental Pearl Necklaces	
4.75	Mesh Bags, guaranteed soldered mesh	
2.25	Solid Gold Agate Rings at	
5.00	Solid Gold, Diamond Set Lavalliers	A COLUMN TO SERVICE STATE OF THE PERSON SERVICE SERVICE STATE OF THE PERSON SERVICE STATE OF THE PERSON SERVICE SE
0.00	-Main Floor.	

MARK	Xmas Gifts for Men	P	Rice
		\$.98
	Silk and Worsted Hosiery, pair		.69
		0 <	.50
	Handkerchiefs—All initials, box of 6		1.50
	Silk Shirts-Handsome patterns		3.95
	Flannelette Pajamas—All styles		1.48
	* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *		1.00
	Smoking Jackets—Good colors		4.65

MARK HERE	Dainty Stationery Gifts	PRICE
	Box Paper and Correspondence Cards	
	3-Quire Box of Paper; 2 colors,3 sizes	1.0
*****	Children's Writing Paper at	.2
	Narcissus Bulbs in gift boxes, \$1.80, 90c	.3
	Sodiers' and Sailors' Writing Notes, box	.4
	Dennison's Sealing Wax Sets, 60c and	.3
• • • • •	Waterman's Fountain Pens, from \$27 to	2.5

HERE	Suverware for A mas Gifts	PRICE
	Six Knives, Forks, Community Par Plate 42-piece Edwin M. Knowles Dinnerware Mahogany Finished Smoking Stand Hand-Painted China Cake Plates Hand-Painted China Comb & Brush Trays Hand-Painted Chocolate Sets Pottery Ash Receivers Jap. Lacquer Candy Box	\$ 2.95 4.95 1.45 .65 .79 3.25 .23 1.95
	-Sixth Floor.	1.00

MARK HERE	Xmas Luggage	PRICE
	Xmas Sewed Seal Handbags	\$18.00
	Women's Sewed Calf Handbags	19.00
	Women's Sewed Cowhide Handbags	14.00
	Women's 22-inch Seal Suitcases	24.00
	Women's 16-inch Belber Bag	7.00
	Men's or Women's Cowhide Bags	8.75
	Large Walrus Handbag, 18 inches	6.50
	Fitted Auto Lunch Kits as low as	6.50
	—Mezzanine,	0.00

MARK HERE	Dolls and Toys	PRICE
	Kewpie Dolls, very special	\$.19 .79 .98 .25 .29 .98 .85

MARK HERE	Women's Holid'y Neckw'r	PRICE
	Dainty Stocks and Jabots, from	\$.50 6.75 1.00 2.50 5.00 17.50 7.50 2.00

MARK	For Baby's Christmas	PRICE
	Babies' Silk Hose, many kinds. Cunning Little Bootees. Dainty Crochet Sacques. Dainty Sweater Sets for Baby. Baby Record Books. Dainty Cashmere Sacques. Afghans and Buggy Robes. Blankets for Baby. —Fourth Floor.	.35 .75 4.45

HERE	Art Needlework Gifts	PRICE
	Fancy Covered Candy Boxes, from 25c to Fancy Topped Knitting Pins at \$1.00 and Ready-to-Use Table Scarfs, Covers, 50c to Flower and Sewing Baskets, 25c to Silk Party Bags, many styles, from \$1 to Ribbon Vanities, all colors, from 35c to Cretonne Doilie Rolls, from 50c to Cretonne Laundry Bags, from 65c to	\$ 3.00 2.00 9.00 5.50 6.00 1.00 1.50 1.25

MARK HERE	Pictures and Frames	PRICE
	Sterlum Picture Frames for	\$.45
	Stand Frames, gold and silver	.98
	Framed Pictures, all kinds	.89
	Stand Picture Frames, with feet	1.48
	Stand Mirrors, gold and fancy	2.98
	French Mirrors, with pictures	3.98
	Ruskin Proofs, here at \$3.00 and	2.00
	1	
	-Sixth Floor.	

MARK HERE	Christmas Handkerchiefs	P	RICE
	Sunspun, pure linen, hand emb., 3 for	\$	1.00
	- selected bear of selection of the sele	ď.	.75
	Novelty Embroidered Handkerchiefs, 3 for		.50
	Mountain Home and Alpine, embroidered.		.25
	Children's Hdkfs., in checker board box		.25
	Children's Hdkfs., in Xmas box, 3 for		.15
	Kewpie Hdkfs. for Kiddies, 3 in box		.25
	Hand Embroidered Initial Handkerchiefs		.20

HERE	Holiday Knit Goods	Pi	RICE
	Children's Knit Slippers	\$.75
	Ladies' Knit Slippers, pair		.85
	Knitted Hug-Me-Tights, all colors	50	2.50
	Square and Long Knitted Shawls		5.00
	Children's Sweaters, in all colors		2.19
	Children's Toques and Tams		.75
	Children's Scarf Sets from		2.25
	Children's Slip-On Sweaters:		4.95
	-Fourth Floor.		-

MARK Lingerie & Boudoir Caps PRICE

MARK	Gifts for the Home	PRICE
	Hoover Vacuum Sweeper, \$5 down, month	\$ 5.00
	9x12-foot Tapestry Rugs, very special at	19.85
	Cretonne Waste Baskets, white frames	.59
	13x24-inch Coco Door Mats, special at	.73
	Colored Bordered Curtain Voile, yard at	19
	Cretonne Bag Lengths, each, from 50c to.	1.75
	Mahogany Foot Stools, lovely Xmas gifts	4.95
	Folding Card Tables, useful in many ways —Fifth Floor.	1.95

MARK HERE	Holiday Ribbon Gifts	P	RICE
	Warp Print and Hair Bow Ribbons, yd	\$.25
	Hair Bow Ribbons, all colors, yard		.29
	Hair Bows, tied, ready for use		.33
	Ribbon for tying holiday packages		.15
	Ribbonzene, for packages, 10-yard spools		.10
	Ribbon Bags, beautiful designs		2.95
	Shopping and Knitting Bags, \$3.50 and		7.50
	-Main Floor.		

MARK HERE	Linens for Xmas Gifts	PRICE
	Linen Towels, with monogram space Fancy Bath Towel Sets as low-as Embroidered Pillow Cases 13-Piece Linen Luncheon Sets Linen Towels Linen Embroidered Napkins, dozen Imported Pattern Table Cloths, 2x2 Scalloped Linen Table Cloths.	\$.69 .60 1.25 3.00 .49 3.75 2.10 4.00

?	헿	Dainty Boudoir Caps	
"	ш	 Fancy Camisoles, all kinds	.98
5		Cap and Slipper Sets, from	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR
)		 Cap and Garter Sets, at \$1.75 and	1.25
9	-	 Boudoir Slippers, many styles, as low as	1.25
5	7.30	 Philippine Envelope Chemise	3.39
		 Philippine Hand-Made Gowns	3.39
)	54	Crepe de Chine Night Gowns	

HERE	Pin Cushions, Shears, Etc.	PR	ICE
	Lady Dainty Pin Cushions	\$.25 .25 .50 .25 .25 .80 .15 .35

MARK HERE	Women's Silk Stockings	P	RICE
	Heavy Pure Thread Silk Hose, 54 shades Best Grade Pure Silk Stockings, with clocks Silk Stockings, with lisle garter tops Good Fiber Silk Stockings, 34 colors Silk Lisle Stockings, white or black Warm Cashmere Stockings, three pairs for Girls' Silk Lisle Stockings, all colors Boys' Heavy Lisle Stockings, 6 to 11	\$	1.25 2.50 1.50 .75 .50 1.00 .35

MARK HERE	Holiday Wearables	PRICE
	Women's Fiber or Wool Sweaters Pretty Silk Petticoats. Dainty Gift Blouses, \$6.75 and Children's Sets of Furs. White Iceland Fox Scarfs. Hudson Seal Scarf. Hudson Seal Muff. Wolf Collar	5.00 4.95

MARK HERE	Xmas Negligee Gifts	PRICE
	Crepe de Chine Negligees	\$11.50 9.95
	Japanese Padded Robes, from \$11.50 to	9.45
	Japanese Challie Kimonos, from \$6.95 to	2.39
	Women's Bath-Lounging Robes, \$14.50 to	3.79
	Corduroy Robes, all colors, \$14.50 to	3.59
	Children's Bath Robes, 6 to 14	1.79
	Children's Bath Robes, 2 to 6	1.39

MARK HERE	Leather Purses & Frames	PRICE
	Genuine Pin Seal Bags and Strap Purses. Leather Collar Bags, black and brown "First-Aid" Cases, completely fitted Air Cushions for Army use Rubber Lined Folding Wash Basin Loose-Leaf Cook Books, very convenient Limousine Boxes, completely fitted Silk Velvet Bags, large assortment —Main Floor.	\$ 3.50 1.75 1.50 1.75 1.50 1.75 9.00 3.50

MARK	Household Gifts	PRICE
	11-Piece Fry Glass Baking Set	\$ 3.49
	Three-Piece Carving Sets	2.00
	Earthen Jardinieres	.59
	Silver-Plated Tea Spoons	.98
	Nickel-Plated Casserole Sets	1.98
	Nickel-Plated Jelly Servers	1.35
	Maytag Electric Washing Machines	70.00
	Fireless Cookers at \$20.00 and	14.00